
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNF
DNF

PIC
1
2
3
1
4
5
2

DNF
DNF

No.
22

7
4
5
0

64
86

6
47

Class
FV
FV
FV
F5
FV
FV
F5
FV
FV

Name
Tyler Hunter
Lisa Noble
Mark Felsen
David Vincent
Michael Lauer
Bill Lauer
Timothy Friest
Phillip Holcomb
Paul Eric Taylor

Hometown
Denver CO
Manhattan KS
Denver CO
Leavenworth KS
Cottonwood Falls 
Cottonwood Falls 
Leavenworth KS
Longmont CO
Littleton CO

Reg
CDR
KAN
Colo
KCR
WICH
WICH
KCR
Colo
Colo

Member_ID
327175
17
324875_0
377683
53151
94977_1
391518
248118
150636

Make
09 Volkswagen Vortech
04 Vortech
Vortech
94 KBS Mk VII
Caracal C
98 Protoform P2
94 KBS mk VII
Citation 88V
94 Mysterian

Sponsor

Littlefeat.net
Fones West Digital Systems / Lynx W
XT Racing/Rod End Supply/Mobile Re

Mr Mudd,Twin Cities Sales
XTRacing/RodEndSupply/Mobile Rea

Laps
21
21
21
20
20
14
12

8
2

Best Tm
1:44.408
1:45.324
1:45.970
1:48.666
1:51.748
1:51.371
1:47.012
1:46.542
1:47.234

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Overall Racetime: 38:17.529
New Track Record (1:44.408) for FV by Tyler Hunter.
New Track Record (1:47.012) for F5 by Timothy Friest.

Printed: 6/16/2012 11:23:14 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: John Frank

Chief Steward: Costa Dunias

Chairman SOM: Gloria A. Dickerson

Sanction Number: 12-N-2173-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CDR SCCA

Margin of Victory

8.485

Avg. Speed

72.391

Best Lap Tm

1:44.408

Best Speed

75.856

Best Lap by

22 - Tyler Hunter

“The Invitational” – A MAJORS EVENT

Grp 2 - FV F5

Race

Race (45:00 or 21 Laps) started at 8:24:54

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 Miles

6/16/2012 02:20 PM

“The Invitational” – A MAJORS EVENT
Hosted by Continental Divide Region SCCA

Official Results


